European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

4th Souq Wagqif International Arabian H
Horse Show (A show)

Souq Wagqif, Qatar

21 Feb 2023, Fillies 2 years old

A

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: TM BELLA 91.9
Colour: grey
Owner: Aljumail
Stud.
Breeder: Mr. Jose
Orlandd A Teixeira
Junior

ECAHO

2nd Name: JOUD AL 91.7
HAMAD

Colour: grey
Owner: AL HAMAD m

STUD

BODY 18
Breeder: AL HAMAD
STUD LEGS 15.5

3rd Name: ALJAZY AL 90.9
AMAYER
Colour: grey
Owner:
ABDULRAHMAN
MESFER
ABDULRAHMAN
ALOTAIBI
Breeder: Ahmad
Hassan Ghloum
Sakeen

4th Name: D 90.8
NASHABEYYAH
Colour: grey

TYPE 19 19 19 19.5

Owner: Mr. Yousuf m 19 19 19 19 19 185 19
Mubarak Al Kuwari o sl 175 18 175 175 18 185 17.5
Breeder: DUBAI

ARABIAN HORSE T3 15 16 15 16 155 16 155

STUbD Y/ 195 20 19 185 195 19 195



5th Name: D A 90.4
MAYADAH
Colour: grey
Owner: KAHLD
SOLIMAN SALIM AL
RADIAN/Dam Alaz
Stud.
Breeder: KAHLD
SOLIMAN SALIM AL
RADIAN/Dam Alaz

195 18.5 195
19 20 19 195 195 18 19.5
18 17.5 17.5 18 18 18 18
15 15 15 155 155 16 16
19 19 18,5 18 18 18 19

Stud.

6th Name: RAHAF 90.4
MUDHAR
Colour: bay L= 19
Owner: SHEIKH m 18.5 19.5 19 19 19 19 19
HAMAD ALI A TH S 16 175 175 18 18 19 175
AL-THANI
Breeder: SHEIKH W3 155 155 15 16 155 16.5 16
HAMAD ALIATH Y6/ 19 195 185 19 19 19 185
AL-THANI

7th Name: REEMA UMM 89.8
ALUDHAM
Colour: grey
Owner: MR. NASSER
MOHAMMED M A AL
HAJRI
Breeder: MR.
NASSER
MOHAMMED M A AL
HAJRI

8th Name: MAJDD 89.5
Colour: grey

Owner: Bader Salem 19 19 19
Alfadhli, Kuwait m 185 19 185 18.5 185 185 185
Breeder: Mubarak oA 18 18 175 18 18 18 175
Alkhashab
LEGS 15 15 15.5 15,5 15.5 16 16
MOVE 19.5 19 18.5 18.5 19 18 19
0 Name: NOHA AL No detailed scorecard available
SAFWA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL SAFWA
STUD

Breeder: AL SAFWA
STUD



Name: FD SHAHLAA
Colour: grey

Owner: MAJED
IBRAHIM
ABDULAZIZ
ALFADDA-ALFADDA
STUD

Breeder: MAJED
IBRAHIM
ABDULAZIZ
ALFADDA

Name: SAB'AH AL
SHAHANIA

Colour: bay

Owner: Sheikha
Iman Mohamed K H
Al Thani

Breeder: Al Shahania
Stud

Name: BHN
GHANAYEM

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Bader
Mohammad Falah
Alhamlan

Breeder: Mohammad
Mohsen Fahhad
Algahtani

Name: NAJMA
ALSAIF

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMMED
IBRAHIM
MOHAMMED ALSAIF
- ALSAIF STUD
Breeder:
MOHAMMED
IBRAHIM
MOHAMMED ALSAIF
- ALSAIF STUD

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



0 Name: MOTHHELAH No detailed scorecard available
ALMUAWD
Colour: grey
Owner: Ahmad Ali
Thamer Alfadhli
Breeder: ASALT
NAJD LLC/AL
MUAWD STUD

Judges

M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE

A.S. == Anna Stefaniuk, PL

M.O. m Mohamed Oussidhoum, MA
M.C. = Pilar Cavero Pino, ES

E.G. 11Eric Gear, FR

C.R. @ Charlotte Rowell, GB

T.H. = Ton Hulshof, NL



Souq Wagqif, Qatar
21 Feb 2023, Fillies 2 years old

B
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: RAYYANAH 92
AL NASSER
Colour: bay s 19
Owner: AL NASSER m 19.5
STUD el )@ 18.5 18 18.5 18 18 18.5 18
Breeder: AL NASSER
STUD LEGS 15.5 15.5 16 16 15.5 16.5 16
(\J[edV/SW 18.5 19.5 19.5 18.5 195 19.5 18.5
2nd Name: SABHA 91.7
MUDHAR
Colour: chestnut TYPE 19.5
Owner: SHEIKH mlg.s 19.5 19 19.5 195 18 19.5
HAMAD ALI ATH
{els )@ 18.5 18 18 17.5 155 18.5 19
AL-THANI
Breeder: SCOTT M LEGS 15.5 15 15 15 18 15.5 17
WALKER 7 195 19 19 19 195 195 195
3rd Name: REEM AL 91.4
JUMAIL
Colour: bay s 19
Owner: AL JUMAIL m 19.5
STUD el )@ 18.5 18 18.5 18 18 18 17.5
Breeder: AL JUMAIL
STUD LEGS 15.5 15.5 15 15 15.5 15 15.5
19 19.5 19 19.5 18.5 19
4th Name: AISHA AL 91.3
SALEM
Colour: bay '
Owner: Mr. Saad m 19.5
Salem M A Al-Hajri p—
Breeder: Mr. Saad

Salem M A Al-Hajri LEGS 16
(oA 19.5




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: WARDA AL
AMMAR

Colour: bay

Owner: AL AMMAR
STUD

Breeder: AL AMMAR
STUD

91.2

Name: MT BAMBINA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: SHIEKH
HAMAD ALIATH
AL-THANI

Breeder: Mr. Muteb
Saad Othman Al
Tukhays/MT
ARABIA, K.S.A.

90.5

Name: HELALAH AL
REEH

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL REEH
STUD

Breeder: AL REEH
STUD

90.4

Name: DANA AL
YAMEEN

Colour: bay
Owner: ABDULLA
HAMAD S D AL
MARRI

Breeder: Mutlaq
Fahad Saud
Kharasan

90.2

Name: EY LANA
Colour: bay

Owner: MR.
EBRAHIM YUSUF E S
AL ROMAIHI

Breeder: MR.
EBRAHIM YUSUF E S
AL ROMAIHI

90.2

F.S.
195
[ -
o

LEGS 155 15.5
MOVE 19 19

9
8

LEGS 155 15.5
(oA 8 18.5 19

TYPE 19.5

BODY 18 17.5

LEGS 155 15.5
(yledV - 19.5 19

TYPE 19 19

[Tl o s
18 17.5
iecs ELERNRY
wove ELEREE

15.5
19

15.5
19

19
17.5
15
19

19.5
18
15.5
19.5

15.5
19

15
19

19
17.5
15
19

19
17.5
15
18.5

15.5
19

16
19

19
17.5
15.5

19

19
17.5
15.5
18.5

16.5
19

16.5
18.5

18.5
18.5
16
18

18
18.5
16
19.5

15
18.5

16.5
18.5

19
17.5
16
19

19.5
17.5
16
18.5



10th

11th

12th

Name: AL JADAA AL
AMMAR

Colour: bay

Owner: AL AMMAR
STUD

Breeder: AL AMMAR
STUD

Name: DOHA
MUDHAR HVP
Colour: grey

Owner: SHEIKH
HAMAD ALIATH
AL-THANI

Breeder:
Agropecuaria Villa
Dos Pinheiros LTDA

Name: HZ
MARRAKESH
Colour: bay

Owner: Hobouna
Arabians

Breeder: AL HAZZA
STUD

Name: KALTHAM AL
KHOR

Colour: bay

Owner: AL DAWASIR
STUD

Breeder: AL KHOR
STUD

Name: BINT
KHASHAB

Colour: grey

Owner: Alrajhi,
Hamad Mohammad
S.

Breeder: BASHAR
ADEL MESHARI
ABDULLAH

90.1

89.9

88.8

TYPE 19
[ -
elod @ 185 17.5 18

LEGS 155 15 15.5
(oA 185 19 195

LEGS 155 15 15
(oA 8 18.5 185 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

18
16
19

15
18.5

18
16
19

19

18.5
16
19

17.5
15.5
18.5

18.5



Judges

F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT

M.O. m Mohamed Oussidhoum, MA
J.M. 11)ulie Maden, BE

M.C. = Pilar Cavero Pino, ES

E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

C.R. = Charlotte Rowell, GB

T.H. = Ton Hulshof, NL



Souq Wagqif, Qatar
21 Feb 2023, Fillies 3 years

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: D
HENNEYYAH

Colour: grey

Owner: AL JOOD
STUD

Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud,
UAE

Name: MOTATRA AL
ENAYA

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Yameen
Stud

Breeder: TARIG BIN
MOHAMMED E
ENAYA/ENAYA STUD

Name: MENOUAH
ALBASHA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mr. Sultan
Ali M H Al-Khayarin
Breeder: Mr. Sultan
Ali M H Al-Khayarin

Name: SOUFIYA AL
SHAQAB

Colour: bay

Owner: SHEIKH
HAMAD ALI ATH
AL-THANI

Breeder: Al Shaqab
Member of Q.F.

Score
92.4

91.6

91.1

91

Detail

TYPE

BODY 18 18
LEGS 15.5 15
MOVE 19 19

19.5
20

TYPE 19.5

BODY 18 18.5
LEGS 15,5 15.5

MOVE 19 19

LEGS 15.5
(([o)V/ 3 19.5

9
8
15.5 16
19 19

18 175 18 18,5 185

16 145 155 16 16

19 195 19 19.5 185

195 19.5 195 20 19

18 18 17.5 18 19
155 15 15 16 16

19 195 19 195 19

15 155 16 16 16

195 19 195 19.5 195



5th

6th

7th

8th

Name: BAHIYAS B M

Colour: bay

Owner: MR. NASSER
MOHAMMED M A AL
HAJRI

Breeder: SULTAN
ABDULAZIZ
MOHAMED IBRAHIM
LOOTAH

Name: MAALY
Colour: bay
Owner: MR.

EBRAHIM YUSUF E S

AL ROMAIHI
Breeder: Mr. Abdulla
Hamad H A Al
Attiya, ITALY

Name: SHUMUKH AL
MKAREM

Colour: grey
Owner: Ibrahim
Mohammad
Khudhran Al-
Ghamdi - Al
Mkarem Stud
Breeder: Ibrahim
Mohammad
Khudhran Al-
Ghamdi - Al
Mkarem Stud

Name: LULOWAT AL
OBAYYAH

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Obayyah
Stud

Breeder: Al Obayyah
Stud

90.9

BODY k&
LEGS 16
MOVE 19

90.6 F.S

O -
BODY 18

LEGS 15
(y[e)V - 19.5

90.6

90.5

18

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

14.5
19

15
18.5

15
19

15.5
18.5

15.5
19.5

15.5
19.5

14.5
18.5

15
18.5

15
19

15.5
19

15.5
18

16
18.5



9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: CARLOTTA CJ
Colour: bay

Owner: AL JAZEEL
STUD Yousuf
Mubarak Al Kuwari
Breeder:
SWAENEPOEL
JAMES

Name: SHAMS T
Colour: bay

Owner: T Stud
Breeder: Mr. Abdulla
Hamad S N Al Marri

Name: ALZAIN
ALDANA

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Dana Stud
Breeder: Al Dana
Stud

Name: HIND AL
KHOR

Colour: bay

Owner: AL DAWASIR
STUD

Breeder: AL KHOR
STUD

Name: NAJLAA
ALKHASHAB

Colour: grey

Owner: Haya Stud
Breeder: Al Khashab
Stud, Belgium

90.4

90.2

90.1

20

89.9

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
(y[e)V - 19.5

TYPE [BG
|
5
15.5

TYPE 19
[ -
:Jelo )@ 18.5

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 19
19
18

BODY

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

18.5
17.5
15
19

18
15.5
19

18.5
18
15
19

18
15
19

19

18

15
19.5

18
15
19.5

18.5
18
16
19

18
15.5
18.5

19
18.5
15.5
19.5

18
15.5
19

18

18

15
19.5

18.5
16
19




14th

15th

Name: FALAK AL
KHASHAB

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Sumuu
Stud

Breeder: Mr.
Mubarak Al Kashab

89.8

Name: KATARA KL
Colour: bay

Owner: KAHEEL
STUD

Breeder: KAHEEL
STUD

89.1

Name: AFRODITE M)
Colour: grey

Owner: Aljumail
Stud.

Breeder: ARABIAN
STARS DI
MASSIMILIANO
ROCCHINO

Name: MLKAITE
GHAYA

Colour: grey

Owner: FAISAL SAAD
JOFAIN AL OTAIBE -
AL AREEB STUD
Breeder: Abdullah
Ghazi
Mohammedsaleh
Alghanmi - Ghaya
Stud

Name: NW DEEM
Colour: grey
Owner: Falah
Hussain Falah
Alajami

Breeder: IBRAHIM
MOHAMMED ALI
ALHUTAYLAH

LEGS 155 15.5
MOVE kR 19

F.S.

185 19 185 19

N 19 19 19
m 19 185 19 19 195 185
18 175 175 185 18 18
155 15 15 15 145 155
185 185 185 19 18 185

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

18.5

18
18
16
18



Judges

F.S. 11Fausto Scanzi, IT
M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE
A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL
J.M. 11)ulie Maden, BE

M.C. = Pilar Cavero Pino, ES
E.G. [1Eric Gear, FR

C.R. @ Charlotte Rowell, GB



Souq Wagqif, Qatar
21 Feb 2023, Colts 2 years

old
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: ZIAD AL 91.6
GHANAYIM
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Wady
Arabians
Breeder: Al
Ghanayim Stud LEGS QBB
MOVE 19
2nd Name: TUWAIQ 91.2
MUDHAR

3rd

4th

Colour: grey TYPE 19.5

Owner: SHEIKH m
HAMAD ALI A TH p—"

AL-THANI

19 19 19 19 19 19 19
185 17.5 18 18 18 18 18.5

Breeder: Everars- Bic@ 16 155 15 155 15 16 16
Van Den Broek, Mr Y/ 19 195 195 19 195 19.5 20
and Mevr

Name: GHALEB AL 91.1

JooD

Colour: grey
Owner: AL JOOD

STUD

Breeder: AL JOOD

STUD LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

Name: KAREM AL 90.9

BAHYA

Colour: grey

Owner: ALSAYQAL,
RAYAN
ABDULRAHMAN B/
ALSAYAQUL STUD
Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi




5th

6th

7th

8th

Name: D TUMOOH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL JAMAL
STUD

Breeder: Dubai
Arabian Horse Stud,
U.A.E.

Name: GAZAL AL
RIFAA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL SRAIYA
STUD

Breeder: Al Rifaa
Stud

Name: NAHRWAN
ALJAWAD

Colour: grey

Owner: Aljawad Stud
Breeder: FALAH
HUSSAIN FALAH

Name: THATHAA
RAGHWAN

Colour: chestnut
Owner: MOTAB BIN
MONEER AL
QHTANE/RAGHWAN
STUD

Breeder: MOTAB BIN
MONEER AL
QHTANE/RAGHWAN
STUD

90.9
19 19
m 185 19 19 19 195 19 195
18 175 18 18 16 18 19
155 155 15 155 18 165 16
19 19 19 19 195 185 195
90.8
195 19.5
195 195 195 19 195 195 19.5
18 18 175 17.5 18 17.5 17
16 155 145 15 15 155 16
19 19 18 185 195 185 19
90.8
19
19 19 195 19 19 195 185
18 17 175 18 18 175 18
15 155 15 155 155 155 16
195 195 20 195 195 185 19
90.8

19.5
195 195 195 19 195 195
175 175 18 175 18 17.5

LEGS 15.5 15 15 15 16 16.5 17
MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 19 195



9th

10th

11th

12th

Name: FARID
ALSAWARY
Colour: bay
Owner: SONS OF
HUSSAIN BIN
MOHAMMAD
NOORBASHA/AL
SAWARY FARM
Breeder: SONS OF
HUSSAIN BIN
MOHAMMAD
NOORBASHA/AL
SAWARY FARM

Name: ALFIO
Colour: bay
Owner: Fuwairit
Stud

Breeder: Soc. Agr.
Arabian
Inspirations Srl,
Italy

Name: SULTAN AL
KHEESA

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr.
Mohammed Jaber M
S Al-Athba

Breeder: Mr. Ghanim
Mubarak N A Al
Kuwari

Name: AL ASBAH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mr. Jassim
Ali M A Al-Attiyah
Breeder: Mr. Jassim
Ali M A Al-Attiyah

90.7

89.9

89.6

89.6

m19.5 19.5

BODY 18 18
LEGS 15.5 15
MOVE RgERs 19

[ -
:{elp )@ 18.5

LEGS 15,5 155
18.5

(y[e)V 9l 18.5 .

18.5

18.5
18.5 18.5

18 17.5

LEGS 15.5 16
(y[e)V 9l 18.5 19

19.5
18.5
15

19.5

15
19

18.5
18
15

18.5

19.5
18
15.5
19

15.5
18.5

19
18
15
19

19.5
18
14.5
19

15
19

19
17.5
15
19

19

18

14
18.5

15.5
18.5

18.5
18
16
19

19
18
15.5
19

15.5
18.5

19
18.5
15.5

19



13th

14th

15th

Name: KAIS AL
MANSOUR
Colour: grey
Owner: Faleh
Mansour Fahaad
Algahtani
Breeder: Faleh
Mansour Fahaad
Algahtani

Name: ZILZAL
ALBASHEER

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Abdullateef
Basheer Alrasheedi,
Kuwait

Breeder: Abdullateef
basheer AlRasheedi

Name: MAXIMUS AL
REEH

Colour: bay

Owner: AL REEH
STUD

Breeder: AL REEH
STUD

Name: HAMA
MUDHAR MP
Colour: bay
Owner: SHEIKH
HAMAD ALIATH
AL-THANI
Breeder: MINDY
PETERS

Name: SHAMAL
SAMA NA)JD

Colour: grey
Owner: SMA NAJD
STUD

Breeder: SMA NAJD
STUD

89.4

89.3

89

LEGS 15.5
MOVE QiR

18

LEGS 155 155 145 15 15,5 155 15.5
(oA 17.5 17.5 18 18 18 18,5 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

F.S. 11Fausto Scanzi, IT

M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL

M.O. m Mohamed Oussidhoum, MA
J.M. 11)ulie Maden, BE

M.C. = Pilar Cavero Pino, ES

T.H. = Ton Hulshof, NL
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